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As of 12/14/2016

Mr. James D. Wilson

Chair

Jacobsen | Daniels

2045 W. North Ave., Suite 2b

Chicago, IL  60647

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (734) 961-3200

Email: jim.wilson@jacobsendaniels.com

Shane Wirth

Vice Chair

Alliiance

400 Clifton Avenue

Minneapolis, MN  55403

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (612) 874-4102

Fax: (612) 871-7212

Email: swirth@alliiance.us

Ms. Jane Ahrens, AIA

Member

WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff

2777 N. Stemmons Fwy., Ste. 1600

Dallas, TX  75207

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (214) 583-3489

Email: ahrensj@pbworld.com

Mr. Bruce C. Anderson

Member

Landrum & Brown, Inc.

11279 Cornell Park Dr.

Cincinnati, OH  45242

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: 513-530-1202

Fax: 513-530-1278

Email: banderson@landrum-brown.com

Mr. C. Patrick Askew, AIA, LEED AP

Member

Gensler

11 E Madison St Ste 300

Chicago, IL  60602

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (202) 263-5447

Email: pat_askew@gensler.com

Mr. Geoffrey Ax

Member

RS&H

730 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 430

Atlanta, GA  30308

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (678) 528-7200

Email: geoffrey.ax@rsandh.com

Ms. Gloria G. Bender

Member

TransSolutions

14600 Trinity Blvd., Ste. 200

Fort Worth, TX  76155

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (817) 359-2954

Fax: (817) 359-2959

Email: gbender@transsolutions.com

Mr. Christopher Blasie

Member

Rockwell Collins

2551 Riva Rd.

Annapolis, MD  21401

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (551) 427-2658

Email: cblasie@arinc.com

Mr. Patrick Blizzard

Member

Suffolk Construction

1455 Ross Ave

Suite 5050

Dallas, TX  75202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (617) 445-3500

Fax: (617) 541-2128

Email: pblizzard@suffolk.com

Mr. Cliff W. Bollmann, AIA

Member

Gensler

1230 Avenue of Avenue, 15th Floor

New York, NY  10020

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (212) 492-1607

Fax: (212) 468-4440

Email: cliff_bollmann@gensler.com
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Ms. Courtney Brand, RA, NCARB, CAPM, LEED AP

Member

Iron Horse Architects

475 17th Street, Suite 720

Denver, CO  80202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (720) 855-7572

Email: courtney.brand@ironhorse.email

Mr. William Brooks

Member

HNTB

610 Crescent Executive Court, Suite 400

Lake Mary, FL  32746

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (407) 547-3044

Email: wbrooks@hntb.com

Ms. Julie Buffam

Member

Jensen Hughes

520 Courtney Way, Suite A

Lafayette, CO  80026

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (303) 439-0485

Fax: (303) 439-7160

Email: jbuffam@jensenhughes.com

Mr. John E. Burns, P.E.

Member

The Burns Group

1835 Market Street, Suite 300

Philadelphia, PA  19103

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (215) 979-7700 ex7702

Fax: (215) 405-2510

Email: jburns@burns-group.com

Ms. Laura Canham, MBA

Member

AECOM

7 Sutherland Road

Lexington, MA  02421

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (321) 501-9871

Email: Laura.feja@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph Cannon, AIA, NCARB, LEED

Member

LeighFisher

555 Airport Boulevard, Suite 300

Burlingame, CA  94010

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (650) 579-6446

Email: joseph.cannon@leighfisher.com

Mr. Thomas Chambers, AIA

Member

Solomon Cordwell Buenz

625 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 800

Chicago, IL  60611

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (312) 896-1103

Fax: (312) 896-1200

Email: tom.chambers@scb.com

Ms. Delia Chi

Member

RS&H

6151 W Century Blvd., Suite 1114

Los Angeles, CA  90045

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (310) 692-2053

Email: delia.chi@rsandh.com

Ms. Linda Chlimoun

Member

Jacobsen | Daniels

2045 W North Ave., Suite 2B

Chicago, IL  60647

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (734) 961-3200 Ext. 201

Email: L.Chlimoun@gmail.com

Mr. Steven Cho

Member

Samsung Electronics America

18500 Von Karman Ave., Suite 700

Irvine, CA  92612

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (949) 558-7591

Email: steven.cho@samsung.com

Ms. Jillian Daniels

Member

VHB

101 Walnut St.

Watertown, MA  02472

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (617) 924-1770

Fax: (617) 923-2336

Email: JDaniels@VHB.com

Ms. Tracy Davis

Member

INFAX

4250 River Green Pkwy., Ste. D

Duluth, GA  30096

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (678) 533-4023

Fax: (770) 209-0671

Email: tdavis@infax.com
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Mr. Benjamin R. DeCosta, A.A.E.

Member

DeCosta Consulting, LLC

1343 Cascade Falls Ct. S.W.

Atlanta, GA  30311

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (404) 697-3287

Email: BenDeCosta@gmail.com

Mr. Michael J. Ferreira, P.E.

Member

Jensen Hughes

3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817

Baltimore, MD  21227

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (410) 737-8677

Fax: (410) 737-8688

Email: mferreira@jensenhughes.com

Mr. Ryan Forney, AIA, NCARB

Member

Jacobs

3300 PGA Blvd., Suite 780

West Palm Beach, FL  33410

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (561) 776-9399

Email: Ryan.Forney@Jacobs.com

Mr. Alec Garcia

Member

Blast Deflectors, Inc.

8620 Technology Way

Reno, NV  89521

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (775) 856-1928

Fax: (775) 856-1686

Email: AGarcia@bdi.aero

Mr. Stuart Garrett

Member

Burns & McDonnell

9201 Stateline Rd.

Kansas City, MO  64114

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (816) 448-7478

Fax: (816) 822-3517

Email: srgarrett@burnsmcd.com

Mr. Dennis Gillespie, AIA, AICP

Member

Gillespie Consulting

606 Opelousas Ave.

New Orleans, LA  70114

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (415) 430-5244

Email: dennisgillespie@outlook.com

Ms. Connie S. Gowder, CCP

Member

Connico Inc.

2594 N. Mount Juliet Rd.

Mount Juliet, TN  37122

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (615) 758-7474

Fax: (615) 758-7477

Email: cgowder@connico.com

Mr. Andrew Griffiths

Member

Bechtel Corporation

50 Beale Street

San Francisco, CA  94105

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: 415-768-0743

Fax: 415-768-5027

Email: agriffit@bechtel.com

Mr. Blair Hanuschak, P.E.

Member

Walter P. Moore & Associates

1747 Pennsylvania Ave. N.W., Ste. 1050

Washington, DC  20006

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (202) 481-7685

Fax: (202) 481-7690

Email: bhanuschak@walterpmoore.com

Ms. Belinda G. Hargrove

Member

TransSolutions

14600 Trinity Blvd., Ste. 200

Fort Worth, TX  76155

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (817) 359-2958

Fax: (817) 359-2959

Email: bhargrove@transsolutions.com
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Mr. Stephen C. Harrill, AIA, LEED AP

Member

RS&H

10748 Deerwood Park Blvd. South

Jacksonville, FL  32256

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (904) 256-2500

Fax: (904) 256-2502

Email: stephen.harrill@rsandh.com

Mr. Tim Hudson, RA

Member

Gensler

5420 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 1100

Two Lincoln Centre

Dallas, TX  75240

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (214) 866-2450

Email: tim_hudson@gensler.com

Mr. Keith Hui, AIA

Member

HOK

3200 Southwest Freeway, Suite 900

Houston, TX  77027

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (713) 407-7700

Email: keith.hui@hok.com

Mr. Saad Ilyas

Member

ASL

3905 Rock River Lane

Bonita, CA  91902

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (619) 890-5911

Fax: (619) 472-8197

Email: silyas@aslpm.com

Mr. David A. Kipp, P.E.

Member

The Burns Group

400 Chesterfield Center, Suite 400

Chesterfield, MO  63107

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (215) 979-7700 Ext. 7748

Email: dkipp@burns-group.com

Mr. Timothy G. Mason

Member

Suffolk Construction

1455 Ross Ave

Suite 5050

Dallas, TX  75202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (617) 445-3500

Fax: (617) 541-2128

Email: tmason@suffolk.com

Mr. Timothy G. Mason

Member

Suffolk Construction

1455 Ross Ave

Suite 5050

Dallas, TX  75202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (617) 445-3500

Fax: (617) 541-2128

Email: tmason@suffolk.com

Ms. Virginia McAllister, RA, LEED AP, NCARB, NCIDQ

Member

Iron Horse Architects

475 17th Street, Suite 720

Denver, CO  80202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (720) 855-7572

Email: Virginia.Mcallister@ironhorse.email

Ms. Virginia Mcallister

Member

Iron Horse Architects

475 17th Street, Suite 720

Denver, CO  80202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (720) 855-7572

Mr. Enrique M. Melendez, PMP, C.M.

Member

Leidos, Inc.

1000 Legion Place, Suite 1100

Orlando, FL  32801

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 676-2607

Email: Enrique.M.Melendez@leidos.com
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Mr. Jeffrey V. Moak

Member

ASL

4600 E. Washington St., Ste. 300

Phoenix, AZ  85034

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (714) 715-1146

Email: jmoak@aslpm.com

Ms. Kellie Montgomery

Member

Whiting-Turner Contracting Company

300 E Joppa Rd

Baltimore, MD  21286

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (410) 337-5769

Email: kellie.montgomery@whiting-turner.com

Mr. Brian R. Phillips, P.E.

Member

The Burns Group

Two Commerce Square

2001 Market Street, Suite 600

Philadelphia, PA  19103

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (215) 979-7700 Ext. 7725

Fax: (215) 405-2510

Email: bphillips@burns-group.com

Mr. Thomas D. Poulos, SE, PE,SECB, MLSE

Member

Thornton Tomasetti

330 N. Wabash Avenue, Suite 1500

Chicago, IL  60611

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (312) 596-2000

Fax: (312) 596-2001

Email: TPoulos@ThorntonTomasetti.com

Mr. Wilson P. Rayfield, AIA, NCARB, LEED AP

Member

Gresham, Smith and Partners

10 South 6th Street, Suite 100

Richmond, VA  23219

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (804) 344-2424

Email: wilson_rayfield@gspnet.com

Mr. Steve W. Riano, NCARB, AIA

Member

Bechtel Corporation

50 Beale Street

San Francisco, CA  94105-1895

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (415) 768-0743

Fax: (415) 768-8822

Email: swriano@bechtel.com

Mr. Frederick Roe

Member

ADB SAFEGATE

7101 Northland Cir., Ste. 110

Brooklyn Park, MN  55428

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (763) 535-9299

Fax: (763) 535-9299

Email: Frederick.roe@adbsafegate.com

Mr. Frederick Roe

Member

ADB SAFEGATE

7101 Northland Cir., Ste. 110

Brooklyn Park, MN  55428

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (763) 535-9299

Fax: (763) 535-9299

Email: Frederick.roe@adbsafegate.com

Mr. Charles C. Sander

Member

Unisys Corporation

39526 Charlestown Pike

Hamilton, VA  20158

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 717-3081

Fax: (540) 882-4991

Email: Charles.Sander3@Unisys.com

Mr. Arturo Santiago-Rivera

Member

Atkins

8 Calle 1 Ste. 102

Metro Office Park

Guaynabo, PR  00968

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (787) 294-2010

Email: arturo.santiago@atkinsglobal.com
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Ms. Jennie Santoro, AIA, NCARB

Member

HNTB

601 W. 5th St., Ste. 1000

Los Angeles, CA  90071

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (213) 403-1054

Email: jsantoro@hntb.com

Mr. Mark Sapp

Member

AirIT, An Amadeus Company

5950 Hazeltine National Dr., Suite 210

Orlando, FL  32822

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (407) 370-4664 Ext. 904

Fax: (407) 370-4657

Email: msapp@airit.com

Mr. Allan M. Shapiro

Member

Ross & Baruzzini, Inc.

6 S. Old Orchard

Saint Louis, MO  63119

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (314) 918-8383

Fax: (314) 918-1766

Email: ashapiro@rossbar.com

Ms. Amy Sonbuchner

Member

Alliiance

400 Clifton Avenue

Minneapolis, MN  55403

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (612) 874-4147

Fax: (612) 871-7212

Email: asonbuchner@alliiance.us

Mr. Richard Speer

Member

AECOM

7389 Florida Blvd., Suite 300

Baton Rouge, LA  70806

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (225) 922-5820

Email: richard.speer@aecom.com

Ms. Stephanie Spencer

Member

WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff

555 17th Street, Suite 500

Denver, CO  80202

UNITED STATES

Email: spencers@pbworld.com

Mr. Chris Straub

Member

Argus Consulting, Inc.

6363 College Blvd.

Overland Park, KS  66211

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (816) 228-7500

Fax: (816) 228-7535

Email: cstraub@argusconsulting.com

Mr. Kangmin Suh

Member

Samsung Electronics America

3203 Breckenridge Way

Riva, MD  21140

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (443) 994-8898

Email: kmsuh@sea.samsung.com

Mr. Keith Thompson, AIA

Member

Gensler

500 S. Figueroa St.

Los Angeles, CA  90071

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (213) 327-3760

Email: keith_thompson@gensler.com

Mr. Alex Van Groenewoud, P.E.

Member

Mott MacDonald

438 Main Street, Suite 300

Buffalo, NY  14202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (716) 517-2951

Fax: (716) 854-1800

Email: alex.vangroenewoud@hatchmott.com
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Ms. Julie A. Watts

Member

J.A. Watts, Inc.

940 W. Adams St., Ste. 400

Chicago, IL  60607

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (312) 997-3720

Fax: (312) 997-3726

Email: jwatts@jwincorporated.com

Ms. Marion White, AIA, NCARB, LEED AP

Member

HOK

1065 Ave. of the Americas, 6th Fl.

New York, NY  10018

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (212) 981-7391

Email: marion.white@hok.com

Mr. Matthew J. Griffin

Staff Liaison

Airport Consultants Council

908 King St., Ste. 100

Alexandria, VA  22314

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 683-5900

Fax: (703) 683-2564

Email: mattg@acconline.org

Mr. T.J. Schulz

Staff Liaison

Airport Consultants Council

908 King St., Ste. 100

Alexandria, VA  22314

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 683-5900

Fax: (703) 683-2564

Email: tjs@ACConline.org

Total Records  66


